Decorative string lights and lantern
SKU: LUSTRIPLIG10MT
A warm and cosy ambient light: create your favourite lighting setup with the 10 m string lights
with included lantern
SET THE PERFECT MOOD WITH  THE 5 DIFFERENT LIGHT MODES
Press the on/off button and choose the light mode to set the perfect mood: opt for a warm, soft light to create a cosy atmosphere
by switching on only the LED string lights with the steady, firefly or breathing light modes. If you need more light, activate the lantern
function for a slightly brighter yet natural illumination, or combine brightness and aesthetics by turning on both the string light and
the lantern at the same time.
A WARM AND COSY DECORATIVE LIGHT
The string lights feature a warm light with a brightness of 50 lumens: perfect for anyone looking for a homey, soft decorative
lighting. The lantern offers an intensity of 250 lumens and a natural light, making it ideal for small spaces or as a support light.
1800 mAh RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
This decorative light with lantern can stay on for 6–10 hours, depending on the selected lighting mode. Then, it can be conveniently
recharged thanks to the USB-C port on the lantern using the power cable included in the box.
PERFECT BOTH INDOOR AND OUTDOOR
This LED string light with lantern is IPX4 certified, making it water-resistant and therefore perfect as an indoor or outdoor
decoration. Thanks to the 10 m cable, you can decorate your bedroom or terrace as you like: hang the string light using the cable
hooks and the integrated lantern handle to create your preferred lighting setup. When not in use, the cable wraps neatly around the
lantern, making it easy to store and space-saving.
POWER BANK FUNCTION
The lantern also features a USB-A port, allowing you to use it as a power bank to recharge your smartphone or tablet. Thanks to this
dual lighting and charging function, this accessory is the ideal companion for outdoor adventures, such as camping.
KEY FEATURES:
5 light modes
1800 mAh battery
10m string light + lantern
Dual function: decorative lighting and power bank
•
•
•
•
Water-resistant
Battery life: 6–10 h
PACKAGE CONTENTS:
1 string light with lantern
1 power cable
•
•
•
•
Decorative string lights and lantern
SKU: LUSTRIPLIG10MT
Technical data
SKU: LUSTRIPLIG10MT
Weight: 70 g
Recharging time: 4 h
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
Maximum output power: 10 W
Charging base capacity: 1800 mAh
EAN: 8018417533631
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Input: 5V D.C. 2A
Output: 5V D.C. 1A (10W)
Battery: 1800 mAh
Included accessories: 1 USB-C power cable
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 80 mm
Width Pack: 120 mm
Depth Inner: 230 mm
Height Pack: 140 mm
Weight Pack: 290 g
Width Inner: 230 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 460 mm
Height Inner: 150 mm
Weight Inner: 1905 g
Width Master: 240 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 350 mm
Weight Master: 7755 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it